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MADE IN THE UK, THE WHITE TEARDROP IS A STYLISH, LARGE
CAPACITY SPORTS BOTTLE. TOP RACK DISHWASHER SAFE AND
BPA FREE. WIDE CHOICE OF LIDS (FLIP LID +20P).

DIAMETER

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

BOXED IN

MATERIAL

72mm

240mm

750ml

789

128

Sports Bottles



